
      

Tuff Job 
Bands

SECURES FOR INDUSTRIAL STRENGTH USE

VERSATILE

REUSE TO SAVE MONEY

REDUCE LABOR COST

APPLIES IN SECONDS

Rubber Formulations for 
Industrial Applications



• Secures Drum Liners

• Holds Carton Flaps Down

• Holds Corner Protectors

• Secures Protective Tarps

• Holds Temporary Lids

Tuff Job Rubber Band Benefits:

      

Tuff Job Bands

Hold Down Tarps Hold Liners SecurelyQuick ClosureHold Bundles

The Bands That Work!

• Low Cost & Reusable

• No Expensive Tools Required

• Green Color Easier to See

• Environmentally Friendly

• Many Sizes to Fit Your Needs

Tuff Job Band Size Chart
Flat Length Width Part # Bands Per Case Bands Per Lb

12” .250” BJ122509 1375 55

14”
.250”
.500”

BJ142509
BJ145009

1275
675

51
27

17”
.250”
.500”

BJ172509
BJ175009

1050
550

42
22

20” .250” BJ202509 875 35

23”
.250”
.500”
.750”

BJ232509
BJ235009
BJ237509

800
450
275

32
18
11

26” .250” BJ262509 675 27

30” .250” BJ302509 625 25

34” .250” BJ342509 575 23

40” .250” BJ402509 425 17

Flat length is half the band circumference. All dimensions and yields are approximate.


